

ESTIMATE

TOWN : SOUTH HADLEY
 PROJECT: SOUTH HADLEY, ROUTE 116
 FILE: 607001 (Formerly 606278)

11/26/2014

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES			UNIT	UNIT \$ PRICE	TOTAL \$ VALUE
		PART.	NON- PART.	COMBINED			
101.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	0.15		0.15	ACRE	\$16,000.00	\$2,400.00
102.52	TEMPORARY TREE PROTECTION FENCING	100		100	FT	\$23.00	\$2,300.00
120.1	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	380		380	CY	\$27.00	\$10,260.00
125.	TOPSOIL EXCAVATED AND STACKED	150		150	CY	\$16.00	\$2,400.00
146.	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMOVED	2		2	EA	\$450.00	\$900.00
150.	ORDINARY BORROW	100		100	CY	\$24.00	\$2,400.00
151.01	GRAVEL BORROW - TYPE C	210		210	CY	\$36.00	\$7,560.00
154.	SAND BORROW	130		130	CY	\$40.00	\$5,200.00
156.	CRUSHED STONE	3		3	TON	\$38.00	\$121.32
170.	FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING	10		10	SY	\$3.00	\$30.00
180.4	MONITORING/HANDLING AND STOCKPILING OF CONTAMINATED SOILS	298		298	CY	\$32.00	\$9,536.00
180.5	LICENSED SITE PROFESSIONAL	40		40	HR	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
181.1	DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED SOIL	507		507	TON	\$40.00	\$20,280.00
187.3	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF DRAINAGE STRUCTURE SEDIMENTS	2		2	CY	\$150.00	\$300.00
187.31	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF DRAINAGE PIPE SEDIMENTS	50		50	FT	\$10.00	\$500.00
201.	CATCH BASIN	1		1	EA	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
201.6**	OUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE	1		1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
222.	FRAME AND GRATE - MASSDOT BAR TYPE	2		2	EA	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
223.2	FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) REMOVED AND DISCARDED	2		2	EA	\$100.00	\$200.00
2XX.X	EXPANSION PLUG	1		1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00
227.4	MASONRY PLUG	1		1	SF	\$88.00	\$88.00
241.10	10 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	5		5	FT	\$65.00	\$325.00
241.12	12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	20		20	FT	\$65.00	\$1,300.00
242.12	12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE FLARED END	1		1	EA	\$800.00	\$800.00
258.	STONE FOR PIPE ENDS	20		20	SY	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
271.12**	12 INCH AND UNDER PIPE REMOVED AND STACKED	25		25	FT	\$18.00	\$450.00
347.15	1-1/2 INCH COPPER TUBING TYPE K	130		130	FT	\$50.00	\$6,500.00
363.15	1-1/2 INCH CORPORATION COCK	1		1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
464.5	HOT POURED RUBBERIZED ASPHALT SEALER	30		30	FT	\$4.00	\$120.00
472.	HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR MISCELLANEOUS WORK	10		10	TON	\$180.00	\$1,800.00
482.3	SAWING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	30		30	FT	\$2.00	\$60.00
580.	CURB REMOVE AND RESET	20		20	FT	\$20.00	\$400.00
697.1	SILT SACK	2		2	EA	\$150.00	\$300.00
698.3	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR SEPARATION	36		36	SY	\$5.00	\$180.00
748.01	MOBILIZATION	1		1	LS	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
751.	LOAM BORROW	80		80	CY	\$45.00	\$3,600.00
752.	TOPSOIL REHANDLED AND SPREAD	120		120	CY	\$25.00	\$3,000.00
765.31	SEEDING - BASIN MIX	450		450	SY	\$3.00	\$1,350.00
765.4	SEEDING - RESTORATION MIX	280		280	SY	\$3.00	\$840.00
767.31	STRAW MULCH	450		450	SY	\$1.00	\$450.00
789.333	BAYBERRY SHRUB - NORTHERN 2-3 FEET	4		4	EA	\$60.00	\$240.00
793.731	SPIREA - 'ANTHONY WATERER' 2-3 FEET	4		4	EA	\$60.00	\$240.00
796.841	SEDUM 'AUTUMN JOY' 2 QUART	3		3	EA	\$60.00	\$180.00
851.	SAFETY CONTROL FOR CONSTRUCTION OPERATIONS	15		15	UD	\$70.00	\$1,050.00
852.	SAFETY SIGNING FOR CONSTRUCTION OPERATIONS	51		51	SF	\$17.00	\$867.00
859.	REFLECTORIZED DRUM	600		600	DD	\$0.25	\$150.00
986.*	MODIFIED ROCKFILL	17		17	TON	\$65.00	\$1,105.00

UNIT PRICES PROVIDED ARE BASED ON MASSHIGHWAY WEIGHTED BID PRICES, 11/2013 THROUGH 11/2014

PARTICIPATING TOTAL= \$109,882.32
 SUBTOTAL= \$109,882.32

3.5% TRAFFIC POLICE= \$3,845.88
 5% CONST. ENG.= \$5,494.12
 10% CONTINGENCY= \$10,988.23
 TOTAL= \$130,210.55

SAY \$131,000.00